
School District Contact Title Contact Information

Bolinas-Stinson John Carroll Superintendent jcarroll@bolinas-stinson.org                                                                  

Dixie Tracy Smith Assistant Superintendent tsmith@dixieschooldistrict.org

Kentfield Virginia DiGirolamo Director of Student Services vdigirolamo@kentfieldschools.org             

Laguna Joint Luke McCann Superintendent lmccann@marinschools.org

Lagunitas Laura Shain Principal lshain@lagunitas.org

Larkspur-Corte Madera Julie Auslander Counselor jauslander@lcmschools.org 

Larkspur-Corte Madera Daniel Norbutus
Senior Director of Educational 

Services
dnorbutus@lcmschools.org

Lincoln Luke McCann Superintendent lmccann@marinschools.org

Marin COE Karen Allen Program Manager
(415) 499-5867                                             

kallen@marinschools.org

Mill Valley Andee Abramson Director of Student Services aabramson@mvschools.org

Nicasio Jan LaTorreDerby Superintendent janlatorre@marinschools.org

Novato Unified Leslie Smith
Coodinator of Student 

Services
lsmith@nusd.org

Reed Union Pat O'Connor Director of Student Services poconnor@reedschools.org

Ross Debbie Wolfe Business Manager dwolfe@rossbears.org

Ross Valley Teri Louer Director of Student Services tlouer@rossvalleyschools.org

San Rafael Michele Hodge Assistant Project Manager mhodge@srcs.org

Sausalito Marin City Julius Holtzclaw Administrative Assistant jholtzclaw@smcsd.org

Sausalito Marin City David Finnane Principal dfinnane@smcsd.org

SELPA (LCI) Diane McNamara Program Manager dmcnamara@marinschools.org

Shoreline Bob Raines Superintendent bob.raines@shorelineunified.org

Foster / Homeless Youth Liaisons
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Tam Union Wes Cedros Director of Student Services wcedros@tamdistrict.org

Willow Creek Academy Tara Seekins Head of School tseekins@willowcreekacademy.org

Novato Charter Nikki Lloyd Director nlloyd@nusd.org

Ross Valley Charter Luke Duchene Director luke.duchene@rossvalleycharter.org

Irene Hunt School Jolene Yee Driector jyee@sidebysideyouth.org

Timothy Murphy School Belinda Hayes Principal bhayes@timothymurphyschool.org
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